23.0%

5.0%
1.0%

Yes

No

Maybe/Not Sure

I' no aware of Town Recreation

programs

Question #4 – (If Yes) In which programs and services offered by the Town of Brighton, do you 

or members of your household participate?  (Select all that apply.) 

Seven hundred fifty-one (751 or 76%) respondents answered question number 4, while the remainder of 

respondents (~230 persons) that did not participate in programs offered by the Town of Brighton 

Recreation Department/Brighton Senior Center skipped ahead to question 5. 

Of those who participate in programs or services offered by the Town Recreation Department, the top 5

[...]

Brighton Senior Center @ Brookside

Brighton High School

Buckland Park

Brookside Recreation Center

Question #6 – If you and/or your household HAVE NOT participated in programs offered by the 

Town of Brighton, what are the primary reasons?  (select all that apply) 

Findings 

Three hundred ninety-five (395) respondents answered question number 6, however 133 of these noted they 

HAVE participated in programs offered by the Town of Brighton Recreation Department in question #3. 

Responses to this question present a few inconsistencies. Seven hundred fifty-one (751) respondents said 

they participated in programs (Question #4). We would have expected 230 responses to question #6, yet 

395 answered. The addition 165 responses were made potentially to state why they no longer participate 

in town recreation programs.